| PROVA QUAL. CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DI CATEGORIA

Genova - V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME
05/12/2020
1 FONTANA Ester
2 NERI Dania
3 NORERO Valentina
4 TERLIZZI Ludovica
5 RAUGEI Ginevra
6 AMADE' Maya
7 SURIANO Lisa
8 CAPPANERA Greta
9 LO MONACO Laura
10 TERENZONI Sara
11 MOI Rachele
12 PETRETI Giulia
13 RAVASCHIO Irene
14 ALESCIO Anna
15 HEINEN Cecilia
16 QUARTINO Marzia
17 VAROLI Anna
18 MACCIO' Fabiana
19 DIVULSI Giorgia
20 VIGNON Matilde
21 FIORE Sofia
21 PASTROVICCHIO Sara
23 PIRAS Ginevra
24 DEVOTO Giulia
25 MORETTI Desy
26 IVANI Rachele Anna
27 PARODI Elena
28 ROSSI Laura
29 DELFINO Matilde
30 MUSANTE Emma
31 TROJANI Margherita
32 VIOLA Vittoria
33 D'ORSI Eleonora
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Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Andrea Doria

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Andrea Doria

Andrea Doria

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Andrea Doria

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
GS Aragno

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Sportiva Sturla

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
GS Aragno

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
GS Aragno

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Sportiva Sturla

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Sportiva Sturla

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Sportiva Sturla

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rari Nantes Arenzano
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

30.32
29.90
30.31
29.83
30.12
29.55
31.10
31.59
31.54
31.16
30.68
31.14
31.00
31.85
31.63
32.32
3181
31.02
31.47
32.23
30.67
32.51
31.67
31.86
32.34
32.80
32.29
32.90
32.43
33.14
32.72
32.87

33.36

100m

1'02.94
32.62
1'02.20
32.30
1'02.88
32.57
1'02.46
32.63
1'03.26
33.14
1'02.37
32.82
1'04.50
33.40
1'05.98
34.39
1'05.75
34.21
1'05.78
34.62
1'04.32
33.64
1'05.47
34.33
1'05.63
34.63
1'06.69
34.84
1'07.13
35.50
1'07.52
35.20
1'07.04
35.23
1'05.53
34.51
1'06.21
34.74
1'07.64
35.41
1'06.06
35.39
1'08.02
35.51
1'06.92
35.25
1'07.83
35.97
1'07.47
35.13
1'08.27
35.47
1'09.02
36.73
1'08.95
36.05
1'08.02
35.59
1'09.36
36.22
1'09.08
36.36
1'10.04
37.17
1'10.46
37.10

150m

1'36.08
33.14
1'35.98
33.78
1'36.65
33.77
1'36.42
33.96
1'37.43
34.17
1'36.73
34.36
1'39.01
34.51
1'40.78
34.80
1'40.52
34.77
1'41.36
35.58
1'40.07
35.75
1'40.78
35.31
1'41.34
35.71
1'42.43
35.74
1'43.22
36.09
1'44.10
36.58
1'43.15
36.11
1'41.98
36.45
1'42.87
36.66
1'43.78
36.14
1'43.84
37.78
1'44.65
36.63
1'43.98
37.06
1'44.95
37.12
1'44.57
37.10
1'45.44
37.17
1'46.21
37.19
1'45.79
36.84
1'45.33
37.31
1'46.79
37.43
1'47.44
38.36
1'48.93
38.89
1'48.82
38.36

ARRIVO Record

2'08.11
32.03
2'09.46
33.48
2'10.05
33.40
2'10.07
33.65
2'11.00
33.57
2'12.47
35.74
2'13.70
34.69
2'14.71
33.93
2'15.52
35.00
2'15.53
34.17
2'15.90
35.83
2'16.28
35.50
2'16.87
35.53
2'17.67
35.24
2'18.29
35.07
2'18.74
34.64
2'19.06
35.91
2'19.14
37.16
2'19.28
36.41
2'19.31
35.53
2'20.29
36.45
2'20.29
35.64
2'20.72
36.74
2'20.80
35.85
2'21.88
37.31
2'22.81
37.37
2'22.96
36.75
2'23.00
37.21
2'23.25
37.92
2'23.73
36.94
2'24.16
36.72
2'24.66
35.73
2'24.71
35.89
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62

COGNOME E NOME

NUCERA Alessia
CASANOVA Bianca
PITALE Matilde
ERCOLANO Beatrice
MANTERO Costanza
CIROTTO Elisa
CONTI Matilde
OMERO Chiara
MONARI Sara
TRABALZINI Irene
VALLE Sofia
ALBERTINI Daisy
BIELLO Marzia

RICCI Elisa
GIANGRASSO Emma Rita
GAMBETTA Amelia
ATZENI Paola

PISA Marta
COLTRIOLI Elisa
TESSICINI Giulia

DI BATTISTA Milena
LO MONACO Marta
BIGGI Eleonora
BREMA Elena
RAZZANO Francesca
BERTOLETTI Alessia
SPONZA Giulia
SCHIAVI Ludovica

SORMANI Virginia

NON CLASSIFICATI

CASAZZA Alice

OTTONELLO Matilde

Pubblicata: 05/12/2020 ore 16:27
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SOCIETA'

Andrea Doria

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

GS Aragno

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

GS Aragno

GS Aragno

Andrea Doria

Sportiva Sturla

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
GS Aragno

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Andrea Doria

Andrea Doria

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Sportiva Sturla

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

GS Aragno

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

31.99
32.55
32.78
33.06
33.01
31.43
33.09
33.35
32.95
33.58
3341
33.15
33.29
32.93
34.15
35.10
33.15
34.96
34.53
34.24
33.44
35.06
35.20
34.97
34.04
36.49
35.80
37.47

35.58

1'08.28
36.29
1'08.16
35.61
1'10.28
37.50
1'10.30
37.24
1'10.75
37.74
1'08.41
36.98
1'10.46
37.37
1'10.37
37.02
1'10.33
37.38
1'10.78
37.20
1'11.03
37.62
1'10.47
37.32
1'11.38
38.09
1'11.10
38.17
1'11.94
37.79
1'13.90
38.80
1'10.75
37.60
1'13.13
38.17
1'12.27
37.74
1'12.83
38.59
1'11.78
38.34
1'13.80
38.74
1'14.79
39.59
1'13.14
38.17
1'13.56
39.52
1'16.67
40.18
1'16.85
41.05
1'19.64
42.17
1'18.49
4291

1'47.09
38.81
1'47.25
39.09
1'49.50
39.22
1'49.51
39.21
1'49.38
38.63
1'47.65
39.24
1'49.49
39.03
1'49.67
39.30
1'49.46
39.13
1'49.70
38.92
1'50.09
39.06
1'49.85
39.38
1'51.04
39.66
1'51.17
40.07
1'51.13
39.19
1'52.75
38.85
1'51.20
40.45
1'53.22
40.09
1'52.65
40.38
1'53.36
40.53
1'53.30
41,52
1'54.10
40.30
1'55.42
40.63
1'53.91
40.77
1'55.33
41.77
1'58.46
41.79
1'59.94
43.09
2'02.64
43.00
2'05.43
46.94

ARRIVO Record

2'24.87
37.78
2'24.88
37.63
2'25.17
35.67
2'26.18
36.67
2'26.51
37.13
2'26.52
38.87
2'26.58
37.09
2'27.02
37.35
2'27.67
38.21
2'27.78
38.08
2'28.14
38.05
2'28.98
39.13
2'29.22
38.18
2'29.24
38.07
2'29.94
38.81
2'30.01
37.26
2'31.11
39.91
2'31.97
38.75
2'32.16
39.51
2'33.03
39.67
2'34.05
40.75
2'34.23
40.13
2'35.02
39.60
2'35.32
41.41
2'36.47
41.14
2'40.38
41.92
2'42.09
42.15
2'43.63
40.99
2'49.73
44.30

RIT

NP
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